

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.1 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 201 OF 2009

S.K.MODI & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA Respondent(s)

Date: 17/07/2009 This appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAMFor Petitioner(s) Mr.Krishnan Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.
Mr.Jojo Jose,Adv.
Ms.Reetha D., Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.Soli J.Sorabjee, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.P.S.Narasimha, Sr.Adv.
Mr.K.Raghavacharyulu, Adv.
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju ,Adv
Mr.Julis Riamei, Adv.
Mr.Gaichangpochanpam, Adv.
Mr.K.Parameshwar, Adv.Dr.Abhishek M.Singhvi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Manoj Saxena, Adv.
Mr.Rajneesh Kr.Singh, Adv.
For Mr.T.V.George, Adv.Mr.G.E.Vahanvati, Attorney Genl.for India
Mr.haris Beeran, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 23.07.2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master