

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1&2 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 201 OF 2009

S.K.MODI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA
(With appln(s)
report)Respondent(s)
for clarification and direction and office

Date: 12/03/2010 This appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKURFor Petitioner(s) Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.
Ms.Sindhu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,Adv

Mr.K.Parasaran, Sr.Adv.
Mr.P.P.Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.P.S.Narasimha, Sr.Adv.
Mr.K.Raghavacharyulu, Adv.
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju ,Adv
Mr.D.Julius Raiamei, Adv.
Mr.G.Gangmei, Adv.Mr.Nishre Rajen Shonker, Adv.
Mr.P.Rajesh, Adv.
Mr.B.H.Manav, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master(Veera Verma)
Court Master